
ORDER
TEE 

TIME
PLAYER NAME

HI (1)

As at

2022/03/01 

(Eligibility 

Date)

HI (2)

As at

2022/04/15 

(Base Date)

HI (3)

(Current)

HI (4)

(Max +2

HI check)

CH

Ref 

Annex 1

PH 

(90%)

RESULT

(1 win; 

0.5 half;  

0 loss)

SCORE ORDER
TEE 

TIME
PLAYER NAME

HI (1)

As at

2022/03/01 

(Eligibility 

Date)

HI (2)

As at

2022/04/15 

(Base Date)

HI (3)

(Current)

HI (4)

(Max +2

HI check)

CH

Ref 

Annex 1

PH 

(90%)

RESULT

(1 win; 

0.5 half;  

0 loss)

SCORE

Justin de Allende 9,9 10,5 11,0 11,0 12 11 Keith Petty 12,3 11,3 12,2 12,2 14 13

Nico Hugo 11 12,3 11,0 11,0 12 11 Paul de Groot 12,6 12,5 12,5 12,5 14 13

David Du 10,1 10,4 11,1 11,1 12 11 Ebert Burger 11,7 10,8 10,6 10,6 12 11

Etienne Lombard 15,3 15,1 12,8 12,8 14 13 Dawie Breedt 10,6 9,8 11,2 11,2 12 11

Gary Bain 10,6 11,1 12,3 12,3 14 13 Greg la Cock 9,6 10,7 10,8 10,8 12 11

Charl Cordier 12,6 12,2 11,7 11,7 13 12 Eldon van der Merwe 15,9 15,4 16,1 16,0 18 16

Miguel Sardinha 14,1 13,0 13,1 13,1 15 14 Trevor van Wyk 13,3 14,3 14,1 14,1 16 14

Garnett Groenewald 17,8 16,9 14,5 14,5 16 14 Regan Mooidien 14,3 13,3 13,2 13,2 15 14
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George Norman 10,6 8,2 11,8 10,2 12 11 Jonathan Londt 13,3 11,3 10,6 10,6 13 12

Justin Fish 12,5 12,9 14,1 14,1 17 15 Mbuleo Mbali 8,9 10,1 9,7 9,7 12 11

Dean Byleveld 12,3 11,5 10,9 10,9 13 12 John Hamilton 15,7 15,3 13,8 13,8 17 15

Paul Real 13,6 15 13,9 13,9 17 15 Adrian Pollet 9,9 10,1 10,1 10,1 12 11

Etienne Otto 11,9 9,1 10,3 10,3 12 11 Johan Rothman 14,0 13,6 13,4 13,4 16 14

Barry Narramore 10,4 9,8 11,7 11,7 14 13 Anton der Kinderen 10,7 9,9 10,6 10,6 13 12

Karl Tomlinson 14,5 14,0 15,4 15,4 18 16 Tony Dixon 8,9 11,6 10,0 10,0 12 11

Ruschdi Masoet 11,4 11,4 13,2 13,2 16 14 Bernie van Zyl 13,5 13,7 13,9 13,9 17 15
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SECTION C

Milnerton

Home Side Away Side

Durbanville

ROUND : 2 FIXTURE DATE : Saturday, 21 May 2022

2nd 0 2nd

1st 1 1st 0

1

12:33

12:41

12:33

12:41

5/4

(2/1)

3rd 1 3rd 0

0.54th 0.5 4th

12:49

12:57

12:49

12:57

5/3

A/S

Total Home Total Away

Milnerton Durbanville

1st 012:26

2nd 0 2nd

1st 112:26

12:34 1DN

4th 1 4th

3rd 0 3rd12:42

12:50

(2/1)

6/4

Total Away Total Home

Overall Team Total Overall Team Total

1

1

0

12:34

12:42

12:50


